USNA Class of 80 Women:  Non-Graduates
	
	Co. #
	Name
	Email
	Address
	Phone

	1
	27th
	Arkley, Tammy Lynn
	koalaTam@cox.net
	
	

	2
	26th
	Brookman, Brenda Lee
	
	
	

	3
	30th
	Brownlee, Joan (Slaughter)
	ljslaughter@windstream.net
	
	(810)781-9291

	4
	14th
	Bueter, Donna Jean*
	
	P.O. Box 8485, Grand Rapids, MI 49518
	

	5
	33rd
	Burbage, Carol
	carolburbage@yahoo.com
	
	

	6
	18th
	Carlile, Laura (Young)
	Lrcy0224@gmail.com
	
	

	7
	27th
	Copie, Lilien Harris
	
	
	

	8
	14th
	Cote, Marie
	cote@rutgers.edu
	
	

	9
	21st
	Cox, Deirdre Joan
	
	
	

	10
	12th
	Dancer, Lorri (Foreman)
	lforeman@irvineteam.com
	
	

	11
	36th
	Derry, Peggy Sue
	
	
	

	12
	34th
	Dryden, Courtney Leigh
	
	
	

	13
	29th
	Gonzales, Candee Block
	candeeg@gmail.com
	
	

	14
	34th
	James, Paula (Kaplan)
	sing2pray@aol.com
	
	

	15
	25th
	Johnson, Cheryl Lynn
	
	
	

	16
	24th
	Maskell, Laura
	
	
	

	17
	14th
	McKafee, Sioban Grace
	
	72 School Rd, Bernville, PA  19506
	(610)488-6081

	18
	11th
	Mullen, Kathryyn (Guercio)
	
	338 Old State Rd, Pentwater, MI  49449
	(586)854-2860

	19
	34th
	Tracy, Charlotte (Souders)
	
	
	

	20
	8th
	Smith, Beverly (Morse)
	BMorse@mchsi.com
	
	

	21
	28th
	Stackhouse, Lucille (Firos)
	LAFSTACK@aol.com
	
	

	22
	10th
	Stein, Elizabeth (Whitehouse)
	DECEASED
	
	

	23
	18th
	Sweetman, Sherri (DeCoronado)
	Decorons@sbcglobal.net
	
	

	24
	10th
	Vosbury, Lynn A.
	
	
	

	25
	22nd
	Webb, Barbara Ann (Miller)
	barbwebbmiller@gmail.com
	
	

	26
	3rd
	Ward, Valerie Joan
	
	7817 Cape Charles Dr, Raleigh NC  27617
	(301)332-2762



Five Women Listed in “Other” Section in Database not Assigned to a Company:   
1. Brunet, Margaret      2. Kraynak, Sandra       3.  Hughes, Valerie Rose     4.   Ryza, Kathleen     5.  Worley, Bonnie
